
THE 

MOUNTS 

BAY INN

STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY (V)
SERVED WITH CRUSTY BREAD AND CORNISH BUTTER

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

BAKED BRIE (V)
SERVED WITH RED ONION CHUTNEY

BREADED MUSHROOMS (VE)(GF)
SERVED WITH AOLI (VEGAN AOLI AVAILABLE)

VEGETABLE FRITTERS (V)
SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

£6.00
  

£8.00
   

£8.00
  

£7.00
  

£6.00

MAIN COURSES
SIGNATURE CORNISH BURGER
CONTAINING MELTED CHEESE AND ONION RINGS SERVED WITH 
CHIPS AND SLAW

VEGETABLE BURGER (V)
CONTAINING MELTED CHEESE SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SLAW

VEGAN BURGER (VE)
CONTAINING MELTED VEGAN CHEESE SERVED WITH CHIPS AND 
SLAW 

ROASTED HAM, EGG & CHIPS (GF)
CHICKEN IN THE ROUGH (GF)
HALF CRISPY CHICKEN SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SLAW
(HALF PORTION AVAILABLE FOR £8.50)

SAUSAGE & MASH
SERVED WITH ONION GRAVY AND PEAS

8OZ RUMP STEAK
SERVED WITH CHIPS, ONION RINGS AND PEAS

LASAGNE 
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND GARLIC BREAD OR SALAD

CHEF'S CURRY
SERVED WITH  RICE AND A GARLIC CORIANDER BREAD
(FURTHER INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT BAR)

SWEET POTATO & KALE CURRY 
SERVED WITH RICE AND A GARLIC CORIANDER BREAD   (VE)

£16.00

 

£15.00
  

£15.00
   

£14.00  

£15.00
 

£15.00
 

£19.00
 

£14.00
 

£14.00

£14.00

FISH PIE 
SERVED WITH CRUSTY BREAD AND CORNISH BUTTER

CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS
SERVED WITH MUSHY PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE

BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI
SERVED WITH RCHIPS, PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE

£15.00
  

£15.00
   

£15.00

STONEBAKED PIZZAS
MARGHERITA
PEPPERONI
VEGETABLE SUPREME (V)
HAWAIIAN
BBQ CHICKEN
WITH A SMOKY BBQ SAUCE BASE

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

£11.00  

£12.00  

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

 

£6.00
£7.00

DESSERTS

SIDES

CRUMBLE (VE)
SERVED WITH CUSTARD (NON-VEGAN)

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (VE)
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE-CREAM (NON-VEGAN)

ICE-CREAM (VEGAN AVAILABLE)

£6.00
 

  £6.00
   £6.00

 

  £5.00

ONION RINGS (VE)
CHIPS (VE)(GF)
CHEESY CHIPS (V)(GF)
SIDE SALAD (VE)(GF)
HALLOUMI FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
SLAW
BREAD AND OLIVES

£4.00  

£3.00  

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00

 £5.00
£5.00
£5.00

FISH COURSES


