THE MOUNTS BAY INN

MAIN COURSES	
SIGNATURE CORNISH BURGER CONTAINING MELTED CHEESE AND ONION RINGS SERVED WITH	£16.00
CONTAINING MELIED CHEESE AND ONION RINGS SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SLAW	
VEGETABLE BURGER (V)	£15.00
CONTAINING MELTED CHEESE SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SLAW	
VEGAN BURGER (VE)	£15.00
CONTAINING MELTED VEGAN CHEESE SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SLAW	
ROASTED HAM, EGG & CHIPS (GF)	£14.00
CHICKEN IN THE ROUGH (GF)	£15.00
HALF CRISPY CHICKEN SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SLAW (HALF PORTION A VAILABLE FOR £8.50)	
SAUSAGE & MASH	£15.00
SERVED WITH ONION GRAVY AND PEAS	
8OZ RUMP STEAK	£19.00
SERVED WITH CHIPS, ONION RINGS AND PEAS	
LASAGNE	£14.00
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND GARLIC BREAD OR SALAD	
CHEF'S CURRY	£14.00
SERVED WITH RICE AND A GARLIC CORIANDER BREAD (FURTHER INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT BAR)	
SWEET POTATO & KALE CURRY	£14.00
SERVED WITH RICE AND A GARLIC CORIANDER BREAD (VE)	
DESSERTS	
CRUMBLE (VE)	£6.00
SERVED WITH CUSTARD (NON-VEGAN)	
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	£6.00
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (VE)	£6.00
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE-CREAM (NON-VEGAN)	
ICE-CREAM (VEGAN AVAILABLE)	£5.00

STARTERS

FISH COURSES		
SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE		
VEGETABLE FRITTERS (V)	£6.00	
SERVED WITH AOLI (VEGAN AOLI AVAILABLE)		
BREADED MUSHROOMS (VE)(GF)	£7.00	
SERVED WITH RED ONION CHUTNEY		
BAKED BRIE (V)	£8.00	
SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE		
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	£6.00	
SERVED WITH CRUSTY BREAD AND CORNISH BUTTER		
SOUP OF THE DAY (V)		

FISH COURSES

FISH PIE	015.00	
SERVED WITH CRUSTY BREAD AND CORNISH BUTTER	£15.00	
CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS	£15.00	
SERVED WITH MUSHY PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE		
BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI	015.00	
SERVED WITH RCHIPS, PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE	£15.00	

STONEBAKED PIZZAS

£11.00

£7.00

£5.00

£5.00

MARGHERITA

SLAW

BREAD AND OLIVES

PEPPERONI	£12.00
VEGETABLE SUPREME (V)	£12.00
II A XX/A II A XI	£12 00

BBQ CHICKEN	£12.00

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	£6.00

CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

SIDES

ONION RINGS (VE)	£4.00
CHIPS (VE)(GF)	£3.00
CHEESY CHIPS (V)(GF)	£4.00
SIDE SALAD (VE)(GF)	£5.00
HALLOUMI FRIES	£4.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£5.00